
2023-2024

SESSION SCHEDULE
FALL

SESSION 1
FALL

SESSION 1

FALL
SESSION 1

FALL
SESSION 2

OCTOBER 23, 2023 - DECEMBER 17, 2023
AUTO ENROLLMENT: Monday, October 9, 2023
OPEN ENROLLMENT: Tuesday, October 10, 2023
* Fall Session 2 is a 7-Week Session
*Closed: Monday, November 20th - Sunday, November 26th

SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 - OCTOBER 22, 2023
ENROLLMENT OPENS: Tuesday, August 1, 2023

FALL
SESSION 1

WINTER
SESSION 1

JANUARY 2, 2024 - FEBRUARY 12, 2024
AUTO ENROLLMENT: Monday, December 4, 2023
OPEN ENROLLMENT: Tuesday, December 5, 2023
*Closed: Monday, November 20th - Sunday, November 26th

FALL
SESSION 1

WINTER
SESSION 2

FEBRUARY 13, 2024 - MARCH 25, 2024
AUTO ENROLLMENT: Monday, January 29, 2024
OPEN ENROLLMENT: Tuesday, January 30, 2024

FALL
SESSION 1

SPRING
SESSION 1

MARCH 26, 2024 - MAY 6, 2024
AUTO ENROLLMENT: Monday, March 11, 2024
OPEN ENROLLMENT: Tuesday, March 12, 2024

FALL
SESSION 1

SPRING
SESSION 2

MAY 7, 2024 - JUNE 17, 2024
AUTO ENROLLMENT: Monday, April 22, 2024
OPEN ENROLLMENT: Tuesday, April 23, 2024
*Closed: Saturday, May 25th - Monday May 27th


